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HOUSING:AQUA
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DUST CAP
CLIP:AQUA
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WHITE HEAT-SHRINK TUBE
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XXXX

CONNECTOR:
A B
B A

HOUSING:AQUA

WHITE HEAT-SHRINK TUBE

YELLOW HEAT-SHRINK TUBE

BOOT:AQUA

SPECIFICATION:

1.CONNECTOR A
2.CONNECTOR B
3.CABLE TYPE

4.JACKET COLOR
5.WAVELENGTH
6.INSERTION LOSS :

LC/PC @2.0 DUPLEX
LC/PC @2.0 DUPLEX

PRINT ON THE CABLE

CABLE LABEL
(24mm)

XXXX
XXXXXX
XXXX

31-8020

i

Xxxxxxx00001

DUPLEX INDOOR CABLE, MM 50/125(0M4) ,

@2.0mm, OFNR.
AQUA
850nm
<0.2dB

YELLOW HEAT-SHRINK TUBE //

BOOT:AQUA DUST CAP

CLIP:AQUA

B

Part Number: C31-8020m-xxFT
Description: w-Ignite(TM) Fiber Cable, LC-LC, OM4(50/125) 2mm
Duplex PVC(OFNR) Aqua Jacket, xx Feet.
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